Releases - November 5, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

217921
268344
221774
161904
260329
270103
247301
207188
220398
249143

Simmons
Willard
Cross
Brooks
Upshaw
Bauereiss
Williams
Turnbow
Deloach
Woodford

William

Barry

Virgil

Michael

Dalphine

Jeffrey S
Tracy

William

Timothy Shawn
Raitonn

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Conditional Release (Discharged) - Conditional Release
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Hardin County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Leslie County Jail

Floyd County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Grayson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Green River Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Christian County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



