DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
217921 Simmons	William		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
268344 Willard	Barry		Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
221774 Cross	Virgil		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Leslie County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
161904 Brooks	Michael		Conditional Release (Discharged) - Conditional Release	Floyd County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
260329 Upshaw	Dalphine		Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
270103 Bauereiss	Jeffrey	S	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
247301 Williams	Tracy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
207188 Turnbow	William		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
220398 DeLoach	Timothy	Shawn	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
249143 Woodford	Raitonn		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)